DW (ADW1)
1ds_61A10_en_dw: 200912D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: carton: 100 pcs., case: 500 pcs. (The suffix “W” is added to the part number.)
Tube packing: inner: 50 pcs., outer: 500 pcs. (No suffix is added to the part number for non EN60335-1 compliant types. The suffix “T” is added to the part number for
EN60335-1 compliant types.)
1 Form A 8 A,
small polarized power relays
(latching type) with 12,000 V
surge breakdown voltage
DW RELAYS (ADW1)
Contact
arrangement
Nominal coil
voltage
Part No.
1 coil latching type 2 coil latching type
1 Form A
  3V DC ADW1103 ADW1103T ADW1103W ADW1103TW ADW1203 ADW1203T ADW1203W ADW1203TW
  5V DC ADW1105 ADW1105T ADW1105W ADW1105TW ADW1205 ADW1205T ADW1205W ADW1205TW
  6V DC ADW1106 ADW1106T ADW1106W ADW1106TW ADW1206 ADW1206T ADW1206W ADW1206TW
  9V DC ADW1109 ADW1109T ADW1109W ADW1109TW ADW1209 ADW1209T ADW1209W ADW1209TW
12V DC ADW1112 ADW1112T ADW1112W ADW1112TW ADW1212 ADW1212T ADW1212W ADW1212TW
24V DC ADW1124 ADW1124T ADW1124W ADW1124TW ADW1224 ADW1224T ADW1224W ADW1224TW
* Protective construction: Flux-resistant type
FEATURES
1. Latching type that contributes to
device energy savings